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CHAMBER MUSIC IN NEWFOUNDLAND
Pre-Festival Events
Friday, June 19, 8:00 PM Friday, August 7, 12:30 PM
St. John’s Day Concert with Duo Concertante Prelude Concert featuring Tuckamore alumni, pianist Patrick Cashin
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk” St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk”
Admission: FREE Admission: FREE

Tuckamore Travels presents Music from our Land

Saturday, August 8, 2:00 PM Sunday, August 9, 3:00 PM
Duo Concertante, with Evelyn Hart Duo Concertante, with Evelyn Hart
The Old Church in Admiral’s Cove Fisher’s Loft, Port Rexton

Admission: General $30, Student/Senior $20 Admission: General $30, Student/Senior $20



Monday, Aug. 10

Evelyn Hart
interview, with host
Anthony Germain

Tuesday, Aug. 11

Concert Chat and
Coffee

Pre-concert Talk with
Andrew Staniland
and Lisa Moore

Body Mapping
Workshop | with
Jennifer Johnson,
Andover educator

Wednesday, Aug. 12 | Thursday, Aug. 13

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Young Artists viola
and chamber music
masterclass with
David Samuel

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Young Artists
chamber music
masterclass with the
Duke Trio

Friday, Aug. 14

Saturday, Aug. 15

Pre Concert Talk
with Joe Argentino

Meet the Composers

Sunday, Aug. 16

Community
masterclass with

[ 7:00PM T T7:00PM T Nancy Dahin, Tim

Steeves and
Vernon Regehr

Admission: FREE

Admission: FREE

Admission: FREE

Admission: FREE

Admission: FREE

7:00 PM String
Instrument
Workshop with
Rodney Devries
Admission: FREE

Admission: Included
with Young Artists at
Play ticket (below)

Admission: FREE

Opening Night:
Music from our Land
with Evelyn Hart and
Duo Concertante

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

We Put Up Our
Dukes! Duke Trio,
with Mark Fewer,
Thomas Wiebe and
Peter Longworth

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Late Night Jazz with
Mark Fewer and Bill
Brennan

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

The Gods of Music
with the Duke Trio,
Duo Concertante,
David Samuel and
Vernon Regehr

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Young Artists at Play

Admission:
General $15,
Student/Senior $10




Monday, Aug. 17 | Tuesday, Aug. 18 Wednesday, Aug. 19 Thursday, Aug. 20 | Friday, Aug. 21 Saturday, Aug. 22 Sunday, Aug. 23

Young Artist Concert Chat and Children’s Concert Piano Masterclass
Masterclass with the Coffee with the Ariel Quartet | with Janina
Ariel String Quartet Fialkowska

| | Admission: FREE Admission: FREE | Admission: FREE Admission: FREE |

Open Rehearsal Lunch hour recital with Lunch hour recital Young Artists
with the Ariel Young Artists with Young Artists Concert
_ String Quartet
Body Mapping
Workshop Il with
Jennifer Johnson,

Andover educator

Admission: FREE Admission: FREE Admission: FREE Admission: FREE Admission: FREE

6:45 PM Pre- 7:00 PM The Ariel
concert Talk with Quartet, The Old Church
Tom Allen, the Kirk | in Admiral’s Cove

Admission: FREE Admission: $33/$22

The Ariel String Late Night Eclectic, with | The Brilliance of Janina Fialkowska, Festival Finale with
Quartet Tom Allen and Lori Beethoven, with piano the Young Artists
Gemmell the Ariel Quartet,

Duo Concertante
and Vernon Regehr

Admission: Admission: Admission: Admission: Admission:
General $33, General $33, General $33, General $33, General $15,
Student/Senior $22 | Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $22 | Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $10




